
Includes daycare, reliefs & feedings
Daily photos
Live play cam access

    where your
 pet 

            is o
ur priority     

Boarding
*Offered at 525 W52nd St location

download App

follow us on

605 W 42nd St
New York, NY 10036

(212) 287-9769
SkyPets@tmab.nyc

www.throwmeabone.dog

1 day & night
3+ days & nights
7+ days & nights
Additional dog

Additional Services  
Freshen Up Bath
Boarding Plus

$100 
$95
$90
25% discount

$45+
$25

dog walking
Monday - Sunday   9:00am - 5:00pm

Daily reports with photos
Discounted packages available
Flexible scheduling

30 minutes
60 minutes
Additional dog

$30
$50
25% discount

*Surcharged applied to all services:
Weekend $15 / Holiday $20 /After hours

$15 
Daycare only

Late pick up $15



 daycare  grooming
Monday - Friday   7:30am - 7:00pm

*Facility entrance via service corridor
Monday - Friday   9:00am - 7:00pm

TRAINING
Private Sessions by appointment only

Group Classes offered at 605 W 42nd St

8 – 18 weeks old   
$30/ class
Wednesdays / 7:30 - 8:15pm

Group Classes
Puppy Preschool 

8 – 18 weeks old     
$300/ 6 week course
Mondays / 7:30 - 8:15pm

Puppy Kindergarten

> 18 weeks old, and ready for commands
$300/ 6 week course
Mondays / 8:30 - 9:15pm

Basic Obedience

> 18 weeks old, knows basic commands
$300/ 6 week course
Wednesdays / 8:30 - 9:15pm

Tricks & Agility 

$195
$565

$125
$355

The Luxury Bath
Includes: Bath & blow dry, Ear cleaning, Nail trim,
Paw pad trim, Sanitary trim, Blueberry facial

                
 
    

          

Short hair
X-Small  (< 10lbs)
Small  (11-20lbs)
Medium  (21-40lbs)
Med-Large  (41-55lbs) 
Large  (56-75lbs) 
X-Large  (76-90lbs) 

$85.00
$95.00
$105.00
$115.00 
$125.00
$150.00 

Long hair
X-Small  (< 10lbs)
Small  (11-20lbs)
Medium  (21-40lbs)
Med-Large  (41-55lbs)
Large  (56-75lbs)
X-Large  (76-90lbs) 

$105.00
$120.00
$135.00
$150.00 
$165.00
$190.00 

The Full Groom*
Includes: The Luxury Bath + Haircut

X-Small  (< 10lbs)
Small  (11-20lbs)
Medium  (21-40lbs)
Med-Large  (41-55lbs) 
Large  (56-75lbs)
X-Large  (76-90lbs) 

$135.00
$145.00
$155.00
$165.00 
$175.00
$200.00 

*Additional charge may apply for specialty breeds



Discounted Packages (no expiration)

     

Monthly Membership Plans (auto-renew)

                     

Half Day (up to 5 hrs)
Single Day
10 Pack
20 Pack
40 Pack
Additional dog

Full Day (over 5 hrs)
Single Day
10 Pack
20 Pack
40 Pack
Additional dog

Daycare Plus Training

All day supervision
Daily photos
Includes relief walks
Live play cam access

Half Day / Weekdays (Mon-Fri)

Full Day / Weekdays (Mon-Fri)

$748.00

$1,003.00

DAYCARE SPECIAL
Daycare is free when booking a full groom

or luxury bath on the same day!

$44.00
$418.00
$792.00
$1,496.00
25% discount

$59.00
$560.50
$1,062.00
$2,006.00
25% discount

$25.00/30 Min

Private Sessions
Whether it's basic obedience, leash skills, chewing,
jumping, separation anxiety, or any other
behavioral issue, we'll develop a personalized
program to address your needs. Lessons are
offered privately, virtually or in a group setting.

60 min In-Person Session          
3 Session Pack                    

60 min Virtual  Session          
3 Session Pack                     


