

#### \*Offered at 525 W52nd St location

- ✓ Includes daycare, reliefs & feedings
- ✓ Daily photos
- √ Live play cam access

1 day & night \$100 3+ days & nights \$95 7+ days & nights \$90

Additional dog 25% discount

## **Additional Services**

Freshen Up Bath \$45+ Boarding Plus \$25



Monday - Sunday 9:00am - 5:00pm

- ✓ Daily reports with photos
- ✓ Discounted packages available
- √ Flexible scheduling

30 minutes \$30 60 minutes \$50

Additional dog 25% discount

\*Surcharged applied to all services: Weekend \$15 / Holiday \$20 /After hours \$15

<u>Daycare only</u> Late pick up \$15



DOWNLOAD APP



605 W 42nd St
New York, NY 10036
(212) 287-9769
SkyPets@tmab.nyc
www.throwmeabone.dog

# throw me a bone

sky



WHERE YOUR PET

IS OUR PRIORITY



## **Monday - Friday** 7:30am - 7:00pm

\*Facility entrance via service corridor

- ✓ All day supervision
- ✓ Daily photos
- ✓ Includes relief walks
- Live play cam access

## **Discounted Packages** (no expiration)

## Half Day (up to 5 hrs)

Single Day	\$44.00
10 Pack	\$418.00
20 Pack	\$792.00
40 Pack	\$1,496.00
Additional dog	25% discount

## Full Day (over 5 hrs)

Single Day	\$59.00
10 Pack	\$560.50
20 Pack	\$1,062.00
40 Pack	\$2,006.00
Additional dog	25% discoun

Daycare Plus Training \$25.00/30 Min

# Monthly Membership Plans (auto-renew)

Half Day / Weekdays (Mon-Fri) \$748.00 Full Day / Weekdays (Mon-Fri) \$1,003.00



## **DAYCARE SPECIAL**



Daycare is free when booking a full groom or luxury bath on the same day!



## Monday - Friday 9:00am - 7:00pm

## **The Luxury Bath**

Includes: Bath & blow dry, Ear cleaning, Nail trim, Paw pad trim, Sanitary trim, Blueberry facial

#### **Short hair**

X-Small (< 10lbs)	\$85.00
Small (11-20lbs)	\$95.00
Medium (21-40lbs)	\$105.00
Med-Large (41-55lbs)	\$115.00
Large (56-75lbs)	\$125.00
X-Large (76-90lbs)	\$150.00

## Long hair

X-Small (< 10lbs)	\$105.00
Small (11-20lbs)	\$120.00
Medium (21-40lbs)	\$135.00
Med-Large (41-55lbs)	\$150.00
Large (56-75lbs)	\$165.00
X-Large (76-90lbs)	\$190.00

## **The Full Groom\***

Includes: The Luxury Bath + Haircut

X-Small (< 10lbs)	\$135.00
Small (11-20lbs)	\$145.00
Medium (21-40lbs)	\$155.00
Med-Large (41-55lbs)	\$165.00
Large (56-75lbs)	\$175.00
X-Large (76-90lbs)	\$200.00

\*Additional charge may apply for specialty breeds



## Private Sessions by appointment only Group Classes offered at 605 W 42nd St

#### **Private Sessions**

Whether it's basic obedience, leash skills, chewing, jumping, separation anxiety, or any other behavioral issue, we'll develop a personalized program to address your needs. Lessons are offered privately, virtually or in a group setting.

60 min In-Person Session	\$195
3 Session Pack	\$565
60 min Virtual Session	\$125
3 Session Pack	\$355

## **Group Classes**

### **Puppy Preschool**

- 8 18 weeks old
- \$30/ class
- Wednesdays / 7:30 8:15pm

#### **Puppy Kindergarten**

- 8 18 weeks old
- \$300/ 6 week course
- Mondays / 7:30 8:15pm

#### **Basic Obedience**

- > 18 weeks old, and ready for commands
- \$300/6 week course
- Mondays / 8:30 9:15pm

#### Tricks & Agility

- > 18 weeks old, knows basic commands
- \$300/ 6 week course
- Wednesdays / 8:30 9:15pm